
Hair Wash
& Blow Dry

180k 210kIDR IDR

S M L XL

240k 270kIDR IDR

Creambath 210k 240kIDR IDR 270k 300kIDR IDR

Hair Scalp 
Treatment

350k 400kIDR IDR 450k 500kIDR IDR

Hair Coloring 500k 550kIDR IDR 600k 700kIDR IDR

Relaxing begins with a
signature welcome drink and

calming Foot Bath

Ratus V 20 180kIDR

Ear Candle 30 180kIDR

Body Scrub 30 280kIDR

Milk Bath 30 280kIDR

Rainmist Massage Scrub
*Available at Baloi branch only

45 430kIDR

350k

Traditional
Our signature traditional massage relaxes and
invigorates through firm thumb and palm
pressure to ease muscle fatigue and soreness.

60

90

120

270k

430k

Pregnancy Massage

Hot Stone
Placement of water-heated stones relaxes
muscles, allows for deeper relaxation and
improved blood flow.

Aromatherapy
A traditional massage complemented with a
selection of essential oils to improve your
well-being.

60

90

120

300k

390k

480k

90

120

440k

530k

Acupressure Fusion
An oil-less combination of Traditional Chinese
“Tui Na” and Thai movements to remove
blockages and release energy flow.

90

120

440k

530k

90

120

490k

590kFor 4 months and above, using olive oil.

Foot Reflexology 60

90

240k

320k

Foot Reflexology + Massage 90 370k

Back and Head 30

IDR 

IDR

IDR

IDR 

IDR

IDR

IDR 

IDR

IDR 

IDR

IDR 

IDR

IDR 

IDR

IDR

IDR 180k

Face Masssage
Pamper your face and relax the tension in
your face muscles.

30 IDR 180k

Collagen Eye Treatment
Collagen eye mask reduces blackness of your
eyes, while relaxing with a head and
shoulder massage.

30 IDR 180k

Central All Natural 
Yoghurt cleanser, lemon toner, oatmeal honey
mix scrub, cucumber mask, honey face massage.

60 IDR 460k

Central Signature
Milk cleanser, refreshing toner, enzyme
scrub, extraction, face massage, collagen/vit c
mask, whitening face cream.

60 510k

LED Therapy Facial
(Reservation required for 90”) 
Aqua Facial Machine uses ultrasound to
penetrate vitamin ampoule, lifts and tightens
your skin, and LED light therapy heal, repair
and gently remove signs of aging.

90 IDR 650k

Oxygen Facial
(Reservation required for 90”) 
Aqua Facial Machine adds on a stream of high-
pressured oxygen infused with nutritional extracts
for a smoother, plumper and healthier glow. 

90 IDR 700k

IDR 

Steam Room
*Available at Nagoya branch only

20 80kIDR

Blow & Styling (add-on)

80kIDRBlow Variation

120kIDRStraightening

150kIDRCurly

180kIDRHair Cut

Lomi-Lomi 
Inspired by the Hawaiian rub using broad and
flowing strokes with the elbows and arms, in
twisting and circular movements for a stronger
pressure to release tension. 

90

120

440k

530k

IDR 

IDR

B O D Y  C A R E

M A S S A G E

Kids Massage
60 300kGentle massage techniques using to help soothe

your child and improve well-being. For ages 5-12
years old, using baby oil.

IDR

Therapeutic pressure is applied in caring fashion
to release tension and aide healing. H A I R  

F A C I A L

Hair Spa 260k 290kIDR IDR 320k 350kIDR IDR

150kIDR
(Masculine cut by Sir Salon. Nagoya branch only)



Brazilian / Boyzilian

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Est.

Using Quality Hard Wax 
and Strip Wax 

that is safe for your skin

Express est. 20 180kIDR 210kIDR

 Cutting + Shaping + Nail Polish

Classic est. 60 290kIDR 320kIDR

Cutting + Shaping + Cuticle Cleaning + Scrub
 + Moisturize & Soft Massage + Nail Polish

Spa est. 90 410kIDR 450kIDR
Cutting + Shaping + Cuticle Cleaning + Callus
Scrub + Mask (Milk & Oatmeal)  + Moisturize &
Soft Massage + Nail Polish

Callus est. 45 230kIDR

Gelish Removal 80kIDRest. 30

Soft Gelish only

80kIDR

*Actual Nail time may vary

Half Leg est. 30 220kIDR 250kIDR

Full Leg est. 60 270kIDR 300kIDR

Half Arms est. 30 200kIDR 230kIDR

Full Arms est. 60 250kIDR 280kIDR

Under Arms est. 20 170kIDR 200kIDR

Lower Belly est. 20 170kIDR 200kIDR

Brazilian / Boyzilian est. 60 460kIDR 510kIDR

*Actual Waxing time may vary

N A I L  C A R E MANI PEDI

W A X I N G FEMALE MALE

Express
 Cutting + Shaping + Nail Polish

Classic
Cutting + Shaping + Cuticle Cleaning + Scrub
 + Moisturize & Soft Massage + Nail Polish

Spa
Cutting + Shaping + Cuticle Cleaning + Callus
Scrub + Mask (Milk & Oatmeal)  + Moisturize &
Soft Massage + Nail Polish

Callus

*Actual Nail time may vary

Gelish Removal
Soft Gelish only

Gel Polish (Upgrade)
Opt for Gel Polish for a long-lasting colour with
an additional shine

Choose from a wide range of
colours and finishes 

to suit your style
30kIDR 30kIDR

est. 20

est. 60

est. 90

est. 45

est. 30

est. 30


