

MASSAGE

Traditional	60	IDR	270k
Our signature traditional massage relaxes and invigorates through firm thumb and palm	90	IDR	350k
pressure to ease muscle fatigue and soreness.	120	IDR	430k
Aromatherapy	60	IDR	300k
A traditional massage complemented with a selection of essential oils to improve your	90	IDR	390k
well-being.	120	IDR	480k
Hot Stone	0.0		4.401
Placement of water-heated stones relaxes muscles, allows for deeper relaxation and improved blood flow.	90 120		440k 530k
Lomi-Lomi			
Inspired by the Hawaiian rub using broad and	90	IDR	440k
flowing strokes with the elbows and arms, in twisting and circular movements for a stronger pressure to release tension.	120	IDR	530k
Acupressure Fusion	90	IDR	440k
An oil-less combination of Traditional Chinese "Tui Na" and Thai movements to remove blockages and release energy flow.	120	IDR	530k
Pregnancy Massage	90	IDR	490k
For 4 months and above, using olive oil.	120	IDR	590k
Kids Massage			
Gentle massage techniques using to help soothe your child and improve well-being. For ages 5-12 years old, using baby oll.	60	IDR	300k
Foot Reflexology	60	IDR	240k
Therapeutic pressure is applied in caring fashion to release tension and aide healing.	90	IDR	320k
Foot Reflexology + Massage	90	IDR	370k
Back and Head	30	IDR	180k
BODY CARE			
Ratus V	20	IDR	180k
Ear Candle	30	IDR	180k
Body Scrub	30	IDR	280k
Milk Bath	30	IDR	280k
Rainmist Massage Scrub *Available at Baloi branch only	45	IDR	430k
Steam Room *Available at Nagoya branch only	20	IDR	80k

FACIAL

Face Masssage Pamper your face and relax the tension in your face muscles.	30	_{IDR} 180k
Collagen Eye Treatment Collagen eye mask reduces blackness of your eyes, while relaxing with a head and shoulder massage.	30	IDR 180k
Central All Natural Yoghurt cleanser, lemon toner, oatmeal honey mix scrub, cucumber mask, honey face massage.	60	IDR 460k
Central Signature Milk cleanser, refreshing toner, enzyme scrub, extraction, face massage, collagen/vit c mask, whitening face cream.	60	IDR 510k
LED Therapy Facial (Reservation required for 90") Aqua Facial Machine uses ultrasound to penetrate vitamin ampoule, lifts and tightens your skin, and LED light therapy heal, repair and gently remove signs of aging.	90	IDR 650k
Oxygen Facial (Reservation required for 90") Aqua Facial Machine adds on a stream of high- pressured oxygen infused with nutritional extracts for a smoother, plumper and healthier glow.	90	IDR 700k
E 161 E 161 E 161	K (8)	26 80

HAIR	S	M	L	XL
Hair Wash & Blow Dry	IDR 180k	IDR 210k	IDR 240k	IDR 270k
Creambath	IDR 210k	IDR 240k	IDR 270k	IDR 300k
Hair Spa	IDR 260k	IDR 290k	IDR 320k	IDR 350k
Hair Scalp Treatment	IDR 350k	IDR 400k	IDR 450k	IDR 500k
Hair Coloring	IDR 500k	IDR 550k	IDR 600k	IDR 700k
Hair Cut	IDR 150k (Masculine cut	by Sir Salon. Nago	oya branch only)	IDR 180k
Blow & Styling (add-on)				

Blow Variation IDR 80k Straightening IDR 120k

Straightening IDR 120k
Curly IDR 150k



NAIL CARE		MANI	PEDI
Express Cutting + Shaping + Nail Polish	est. 20	IDR 180k	IDR 210k
Classic Cutting + Shaping + Cuticle Cleaning + Scrub + Moisturize & Soft Massage + Nail Polish	est. 60	IDR 290k	IDR 320k
Spa Cutting + Shaping + Cuticle Cleaning + Callus Scrub + Mask (Milk & Oatmeal) + Moisturize & Soft Massage + Nail Polish	est. 90	IDR 410k	IDR 450k
Callus	est. 45		IDR 230k
Gelish Removal Soft Gelish only	est. 30	IDR 80k	IDR 80k
Gel Polish (Upgrade) Opt for Gel Polish for a long-lasting colour with an additional shine	est. 30	IDR 30k	IDR 30k

Choose from a wide range of colours and finishes to suit your style

Actual	man	шпе	may	y vary

WAXING		FEMALE	MALE
Half Leg	est. 30	IDR 220k	IDR 250k
Full Leg	est. 60	IDR 270k	IDR 300k
Half Arms	est. 30	IDR 200k	IDR 230k
Full Arms	est. 60	IDR 250k	IDR 280k
Under Arms	est. 20	IDR 170k	IDR 200k
Lower Belly	est. 20	IDR 170k	IDR 200k
Brazilian / Boyzilian	est. 60	IDR 460k	IDR 510k

Using Quality Hard Wax and Strip Wax that is safe for your skin

Ask our friendly staff the benefits of each treatment or simply surprise yourself.

*Actual Waxing time may vary